Rating

10A 125 VAC,20A 277 VAC

Mount Hole

Circuit Structure

Contact R

50m ohm Max.

Insulation R

DC 500V 100M ohm Min.

Dielectric Strength

AC 1500V 1 minute

Circuit

3P SPDT (ON)—OFF—(ON)

Operation Force

800g+200g

11.0£0.1

N

19.00
[0.748]

KEYWAY 34.50

[1.3581]

15.6+0.5
(0.614)
9,90
£0.39]
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21.80
£0.858]

11,30
[0.445]
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